Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report
Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finampes
&

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

File with: :k’é/12/2(}1}

City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period - Beginning: 1/20/2011 Ending: 9/12/2011

Type of report: Pre-primary

Committe to Elect John H. Ronan
Committee Name
Tom Welch
Name of Committee Treasurer
274 Lafayette St
Salem, MA 01970

Committee Address

John Ronan
Full Name of Candidate

Councilor Ward 5 Salem
Office Sought/ District
274 Lafayette St
Salem, MA 01970
Residential Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $372.91
Total receipts this period: $1,505.00
Subtotal: $1,877.91
Total expenditures this period: $503.13
Ending Balance: $1,374.78
Total inkind contributions this perlod $0.00
Total outstanding liabilities: $0.00

Name of bank(s) used: Salem Five

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is,
belief, & true and complete statement of all campaign finance act
expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liablilities
finance activity of all QGEDD@
reguirements of M.G.L. ©. 557

Siizig/uﬁ3§r the pgnalt'eaf erjury:
Z; >~

Lty including all
this reporting

to the best of my knowledge and
contributions, locans, receipts,
pericd and represents the campaign
acting under the authoriiy or on behalf of this committes in accordance with the

f ) f!fzuw& 5?& ) frf /
" S . L Fof (/]
Treasurer's signature (in ink) Date

Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only) :

[} candidate with Committee and no activity 1ndepeadent of the commlttee
I certify ti i

wat I have examined this report, and attached schedul
true and splete statement of all campaign finance activiiy, Gf
this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G
any lisgbilities nor made any sexpenditures on my behalf during

hority or

; contributions, incurred

ol Candidate withcut Comaittee OR candidate with indepeadent activity 111ng separate report.




M.G.L. c.

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date

Schedule A: Receipts

55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

9/2/2011

7/8/2011

8/19/2011

7/18/2011

7/19/2011

7/11/2011

7/20/2011

Name and Residential Address

Grossack, Richard
294 Washington St
Boston, MA 02108

Prevey, Paul
24 Tremont St
Salem, MA 01970

Richard, Raymond
46 Lafayette P1
Salem, MA (01970

Ronan, James
19 Ocean Ave

Marblehead, MA 01945

Ronan, Marcia
10 Settlers Way
Salem, MA 01970

Tracey, Robert
33125 Lake Shore Drive
Big Foot, MT 59911

Tracey, Theo
11 Oak Crest Rd
Darien, CT 06820

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Ronan,

John

A

Amount

$100.00

£75.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$150.00

5975.00
$530.00
$1,505.00

Occupation and Employer

Financial
Morgan Stanley

Retired
Retired



Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date

5/31/2011

6/30/2011

8/31/2011

7/31/2011

8/11/2011

8/16/2011

Name and Address

Salem Five
Essex St
Salem, MA 01970

Salem Five
Essex St
Salem, MA 01970

Salem Five
Essex St
Salem, MA 01970

Salem Five
Essex St
Salem, MA 01970

William Tracey
18 Birch St
Marblehead, MA

William Tracey
18 Birch St
Marblehead, MA

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

01945

01945

[s¢)

Amount

$12.00

312.00

$12.00

$12.00

$335.37

$455.13
$48.00
$503.13

Purpose

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Fund

Fund

fee

fee

fee

Raiser

Raiser - Liquor



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer
Total Ttemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions 30.00
$0.00

Total Inkind Contributions



Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previocusly and are still
ocutstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose

Total Outstanding Liabilities $0.00

]
o]
o]
o
o
Cy
o
o
=
.
i
[



